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Osmonds Electro-Aid complements the
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located on the Osmonds website just head to
our “find a stockist” page. Should you not be
able to source the product you are looking for
please feel free to contact us or order online at
www.osmonds.co.uk for a fast delivery right to
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RE-ENERGISE

A fast working high energy
supplement for in lamb ewes,
suffering from, or expected

to be at risk of severe energy
deficiencies (Twin Lamb Disease)
during pregnancy, restoring their
nutritional balance.

« Provides a high level of essential
energy which aids the treatment of
pregnancy toxaemia.

« Rapidly increases the blood
glucose levels.

« The glycerine/emulsified fats
give instant energy.

« Helps prevent recurrence, and
allows the ewe’s metabolism to
resume normal working function.

« Contains Vetoxan Bio-probiotic
to enhance the digestive system.
« Easy to administer in a single
ewe dosing bottle, no need to
measure out.

FEEDING INSTRUCTIONS
Shake well before use, feed 100m/
to each ewe at the first signs of
Twin Lamb disease; i.e. Irrational
behaviour, wandering, holding back
from feed. Repeat if necessary.

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES:
12 x100ml
1 litre (10 ewe feeds)

ADOPTA-LAMB

A 100% natural and organic
product containing a
synergistic blend of naturally
occurring beneficial micro-
organisms and enzymes.

* Naturally breaks down the
organic waste materials on

the lamb rapidly removing the
organic based odours and
scents on the lamb that are often
the cause for rejection by the
fostering Ewe.

INSTRUCTIONS

Spray liberally all over the lamb
ensuring the liquid covers all parts of
the lamb. Leave for approximately 30
seconds before introducing the lamb
to the foster ewe.

Please Note: for best performance of
Adopta-lamb do NOT use in conjunction
with chemicals or product efficacy may
be impaired.

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZE:
500ml spray



COLOSTRO GUARD PASTE SYRINGE

A Colostrum-rich paste for newborn, designed to supplement
natural colostrum. Contains pure spray-dried colostrum and
a readily available energy source, absorbed quickly and
utilised efficiently. Particularly useful for outdoor lambing

and during weather challenges.

* Contains pure Colostrum for
concentrated nutrition.

* Rapid absorption for quick
utilisation.

* Fortified with essential
Vitamins and Trace Elements.
* Includes Prebiotics for
digestive health support.

* Quick & easy to administer.
* Feeding Instructions.

* Feed each lamb 4ml or calf
15ml orally soon after birth.

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZE:
1 x 60g syringe

LIFESAVER EXTRA STRENGTH LAMB SYRINGE

A double strength
supplementary feed, for the
new born lamb that is either at
risk of bacterial infections or
has a digestive upset.

* Easy to administer.
* Double strength to help boost
the lambs immunity.

* Helps maintain a high health
status in the lamb.

* Helps the lamb to resist
infectious pathogens that cause
lambs to scour.

* Reliable, fast and easy to use.
« Contains Vetoxan Bio-probiotic
to promote healthy gut flora.

FEEDING INSTRUCTIONS

Feed 3-5g per lamb - preferably
before the lamb sucks the Ewe.
AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES:

1 x 15g syringe

25 x 15g syringe
50 x 159 syringe
100x 15g syringe ..,
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LAMB INSTA-LIFE

FROM ONLY
14p per
Lamb

A fast acting liquid energy feed
for lambs at birth. Particularly
suitable for lambs that are
small, weak, lethargic, cold and
lack the strength to suckle.

* Fast acting energy generating
substrates, turns round unviable
lambs in minutes.

« Easy to use/administer liquid
energy feed.

» Emulsified Vitamins for rapid
absorption.

« Fast acting and phased energy
source.

* Boosts the lambs’ intake of
Colostrum derived immunoproteins
and micro nutrients to help
resistance to disease factors.

* Helps control infections —
ie e-coli (watery mouth).

* Contains Vetoxan Bio-probiotic

to aid gut function.

FEEDING INSTRUCTIONS
Shake well before use, place
the nozzle towards the back of
the lambs tongue and feed 2mi
of Insta-Life (1 pump) as soon

as possible after birth. Repeat if

necessary. 250ml = 125 x 2ml
lamb feeds.

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES:
250ml refill (no pump)
250ml top unloading pump

“Always get good results” Emma B

PREMIUM BRAND LAMB COLOSTRUM SUPPLEMENT

A colostrum supplement feed,
for the new born lamb that is
either deprived of, or deficient
in colostrum from its mother.

* A complete feed for new born
lambs.

« Contains 100% pure dried EU
colostrum.

* Designed to boost the lambs’
immune system.

* Helps maintain a high health
status in the lamb.

« Reliable, fast and easy to
use, low oil content for easy
mixing.

¢ Mimics the lambs’ mothers’
colostrum.

 Energy comes from Glucose,
Dextrose and Lactose, easy to
absorb, readily available giving
an instant energy boost.

« Contains Vetoxan Bio-probiotic
to enhance the digestive system.
* Nucleotides included giving
the lambs the best start in life.

FEEDING INSTRUCTIONS

Mix 25g (1 heaped measure)
of Lamb colostrum with 120m/
of lukewarm water (37°C) then
whisk/stir well. Do not use hot
water or heat in a microwave.
For optimum resuits feed to
the Lamb within 5 hours of
birth, only one feed is normally
required.

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES:
12 x 25¢ sachets

10 Lamb (2509)

20 Lamb (500g)

40 Lamb (1 kg)

80 Lamb (2 kg)

160 Lamb (4 kg)

400 Lamb (10 kg)

800 Lamb (20 kg)

“Have used osmonds colostrum for years and will continue
to do so great piece of kit to have at lambing season for that
lamb lacking a bit of umph!” Jane C

A Natural
Alternative
to Spectam

SUSTAIN

A fast acting liquid booster feed for
lambs at birth. Particularly suitable
for lambs that are exposed to
lambing pen infections, i.e. e-coli
(watery mouth).

* Helps make lambs less
susceptible to iliness, by
boosting their nutritive and
immune status.

« Easy to use/administer liquid
booster feed.

* Fast acting and phased energy
source.

« Helps fight infections i.e.
E-Coli (watery mouth).

« Contains Vetoxan Bio-probiotic
to aid gut function.

FEEDING INSTRUCTIONS
Shake well before use, place
the nozzle towards the back of
the lambs tongue and feed 4mi
of Sustain (2 pumps) as soon
as possible after birth. Repeat
if necessary. 250ml = 62 x 4mi
lamb feeds.

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES:

250ml refill (no pump)
250ml top unloading pump

“Would very much
recommend this product to
help prevent wet mouth and
give lambs the start they
need.” Steph W

01948 668 100 www.osmonds.co.uk



MUSCLE PASTE SYRINGE

“All the pedigree Texel lambs
received a dose of muscle master
paste at tagging time at the age of

a week old to ensure that all the
lambs receive a nutritional boost of
selenium and vitamin E.”

S Thomas

A unique Amino Acid rich paste
with the addition of Selenium

& Vitamin E, formulated to the
correct quantities for lambs and
calves where additional muscle
development is required.

* QOffers a nutritional boost to
the animal that is rapidly
absorbed and easy to administer,
essential for the profitable
farming of livestock.

* Feed one full syringe (60g)

to each animal as required.

30g may be fed to animals with
lower risk.

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZE:
60g syringe

ELECTRO-AID

Formulated for oral use, to help
assist re-hydration and electrolyte
loss associated with scours in
calves and pigs.

« (an also be used in Sheep to
help recovery from pregnancy
toxaemia.

SHEEP: Following issues in
pregnancy in sheep 160ml of
undiluted product may be fed
directly to the Ewe using a
suitable drenching bottle.
Treatment should be repeated

3-6 times daily as required,
alternatively 8ml per 100ml
water can be used following
periods of transport or stress.

CALVES: Dilute 80ml per Litre
drinking water. Feed Calves
200-300ml (diluted solution).
If calves are scouring remove
milk for 2 days, otherwise
feed as normal.

Can also be fed to pigs.

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZE:
1 litre

LAMB REVIVIT

A fast acting hyper emulsified
multi vitamin concentrate,
specifically formulated for new
born and weak lambs.

« Fast acting due to the vitamins
being hyper emulsified.
 Boosts the metabolism of the
lamb.

« Helps bring round lambs that
may otherwise die.

FEEDING INSTRUCTIONS
Shake well before use, feed 1m/
to weak lambs in the first 2 hours
of life. Very weak lambs can be
fed 1ml each day up to 7 days of
age. A 1 second squeeze of the
bottle is approximately 1ml.

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZE:
100m|

) TR

TR

0SVAC
SEEZYBIRTH)

smonds Osvac is a tonic and
laxative drink.

« A natural product for cows,
ewes and other cloven hoofed
animals to help assist difficult
birthing and cleansing.

FEEDING INSTRUCTIONS

Feed 100ml to Ewes, Goats,
Llamas, Alpacas, and Sows
showing signs of distress whilst

giving birth. Repeat every 2-3
hours if necessary.

Feed 100ml to the above

animals with retained cleansing. If
necessary repeat in 24 hours. Do
not attempt to pull cleansing free.

Loss of cud could be restored
by feeding 100mlI Osvac to adult
sheep and goats.

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES:
1 x 500ml
12 x 500ml

CLEANSING PESSARIES

An lodoform based pessary,
for use after routine parturition
and trauma related abortion to
help restore good condition to
the reproductive tract.

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

After calving or lambing
administer pessaries as directed
below. Administer as soon as
possible after parturition.

Cows following calving or
abortion 1-2 pessaries

Can also be used following
caesareans - Seek veterinary advice.
Ewes following lambing or abortion
Large breeds 1 pessary Hill sheep
& Small breeds /> pessary

Withdrawal period

- No withdrawal required for
Gairy livestock

- 48 hours for food chain livestock

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES:
10 pessaries
25 pessaries

HOOF RITE

Effective footbath concentrate
to help maintain healthy feet
in sheep.

« Unique combination of natural
mycocidal acids with added
lonised mixed metal salts
including Copper and Tea Tree
0il. Helps maintain freedom
from hoof & feet problems.

« Contains a scientifically
selected combination of
lonised metal salts delivered
in an acidified form.

« Cost effective and safe
replacement to Formalin.

FOR USE IN FOOTBATHS

Dilute 2-8% Hoof & Rite i.e. 2-8

litres in 100 litres water. Discard
and refill after the third time of use.

SPOT TREATMENT

Dilute 20% Hoof & Rite i.e.
200ml in 1 litre clean water,
and spray onto the clean and

/ or trimmed area. The animal
should be foot-bathed 3 times
in succession every 2 weeks as
part of a hoof care programme.

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES:
5 litre
25 litre



PREMIUM BRAND CALF COLOSTRUM SUPPLEMENT

“Colostrum easily to use
and mixes well” Louise C

Easily mixed powder product
containing pure dried EU
colostrum.

* Helps maintain a high health
and immune status in new
born calves.

« Contains Nucleotides - the
building blocks of life to help

give calves the best start in life.

* Feed to new born calves
that require a colostrum
supplementation.

* Easy to use, easily mixed.
Use with confidence.

* Provides added health and
energy maintaining nutrients.
« Guaranteed Johnes Disease,
EBL, BVD and TB FREE.

* Also contains Vetoxan
Bio-probiotic to enhance early
digestive functions.

FEEDING INSTRUCTIONS
Simply add clean warm (37 °C)
water to the bottle contents
(200g) and feed to new born
calves in need of colostrum
Supplementation.

Feed preferably within 5 hours
of birth.

01948 668 100 www.osmonds.co.uk

NOW
AVAILABLE
IN SACHETS

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES:
1 x 2009 sachet

1 x 200g bottle

6 x 200g bottle

1 kg (5 calves)

2 kg (10 calves)

4 kg (20 calves)

10 kg (50 calves)

20 kg (100 calves)

DUAL GOLD CALF COLOSTRUM

SUPPLEMENT

A specifically formulated,
quality Double Strength Calf
Colostrum to help give calves
the strongest start in life.

« Calf performance can

be supported by the use of
Osmonds Dual Gold Calf
Colostrum Supplement
especially where calves may
not be receiving sufficient, good
quality maternal colostrum.

* Handy to use. Easily mixed —

just add warm water and shake
well. Boosts energy intake.

* EBL, BVD, Johnes & TB Free.
« Also contains Vetoxan Bio-
prabiotic for enhancing early
digestive functions alongside

a balanced level of fats and
proteins.

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES:

400g bottle
6 x 4009 bottle

PREMIUM BRAND CALF COLOSTRUM
BOOSTER SUPPLEMENT

An easily mixed powder
product containing pure dried
EU Colostrum.

« Feed to calves that have been
bred to first or second calvers.
« |t is well documented that
colostrum from these cows is
low in health providing factors
leading to increased health
issues for calves.

« Helps maintain a high health
and immune status in new
born calves.

* Easy to use, easily mixed, use
with confidence.

FEEDING INSTRUCTIONS
Simply add clean warm (37 °C)
water to the bottle contents
(100g) and feed to new born
calves in need of colostrum
supplementation.

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES:
1 x 100g bottle
12 x 100g bottle

FROM ONLY
£1.70 per
calf

CALF INSTA-LIFE

An all natural supplement that
provides instant energy to the
newborn calf to help maintain
against disease factors and
“jump-start” calves that are
slow to start feeding.

* Boosts the calves nutrient
intake to help maintain

resistance from disease factors.

« Contains Vetoxan Bio-probiotic
important in the establishment of
an internal alimentary
environment in which E.Coli
bacteria cannot grow and develop.

FEEDING INSTRUCTIONS

Feed 25ml to “at risk” calves as
soon as possible after birth.
Repeat if necessary 250m/

= 10 x 25ml calf feeds.

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES:
250ml refill (no pump)
250ml top unloading pump



ELECTRO-AID

Formulated for oral use, to help
assist re-hydration and electrolyte
loss associated with scours in
calves and pigs.

 Can also be used in Sheep to
help recovery from pregnancy
toxaemia.

SHEEP: Following issues in
pregnancy in sheep 160ml of
undiluted product may be fed
directly to the Ewe using a
suitable drenching bottle.
Treatment should be repeated
3-6 times daily as required,

alternatively 8ml per 100ml
water can be used following
periods of transport or stress.

CALVES: Dilute 80ml per Litre
drinking water. Feed Calves
200-300ml (diluted solution). If
calves are scouring remove milk
for 2 days, otherwise feed as
normal.

Can also be fed to pigs.

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZE:
1 litre

AVAILABLE
IN SACHETS

LIFESAVER CALF GEL POWDER

A fast acting powdered
supplement. Contains Fibre Gel,
vitamins, minerals, electrolytes,
Vetoxan® and double strength
health providing nutrients for
calves, in particular those at
risk from bacterial infections,
including scouring.

« Contains Fibre Gel product and
added electrolytes for increased
efficacy.

« \/letoxan Bio-probiotic which
helps inhibit the growth of
pathogenic bacteria and stimulates
the growth of beneficial alimentary
tract bacteria.

« Vitamins, minerals, trace
elements and amino acids
which help optimise nutrient
supplementation.

FEEDING INSTRUCTIONS
Simply add warm water (37 °C)
to the bottle, shake well and
feed immediately.

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES:
1 x 100g bottle

12 x 100g bottle

1 x 100g sachet

12 x 100g sachet

10

LIFESAVER CALF CAPSULES

Contain double strength health
providing nutrients. For those
calves at risk from bacterial
infections including scouring.

« Contain Vitamins, Minerals,
Trace Elements & Amino
Acids to help optimise nutrient
supplementation

* Plus Vetoxan Bio-probiotic
helps inhibit the growth of
pathogenic bacteria & stimulates
growth of beneficial alimentary
tract bacteria.

FEEDING INSTRUCTIONS
Feed 2 capsules to “at risk”
calves within 4-5 hours of birth
preferably before the calf sucks
the Dam.

Bought in calves - feed 2
capsules on arrival then one
capsule daily as required.
AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES:
50 capsules

100 capsules

01948 668 100 www.osmonds.co.uk

CATTLE

LIFESAVER EXTRA STRENGTH CALF SYRINGE

y
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Contains double strength health
providing nutrients for calves,

in particular those at risk from
bacterial infections including
scouring or with digestive upsets.

o Effective, efficient and
cost effective.

FEEDING INSTRUCTIONS

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES:
1 x 159 syringe

25 x 15¢ syringe

50 x 15¢ syringe

100 x 15g syringe

“Very Handy use the syringes to
treat mild cases of scour, so | always

Feed one syringe (15g) to calf - have a Lifesaver in my pocket when

preferably before the calf
sucks the Dam.

| walk the sheds, inspecting the
calves and the cows.” Bridgette C
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OSVAC
SEEZYBIRTH)

smonds Osvac is a tonic and
laxative drink.

* A natural product for cows,
ewes and other cloven hoofed
animals to help assist difficult
birthing and cleansing.

FEEDING INSTRUCTIONS

Feed full 500ml bottle of
Eezybirth to a cow in obvious
stress pre-calving and repeat in
2-3 hours if not calved naturally.
Feed full 500ml bottle of

Eezybirth to a cow with retained
cleansing.

If necessary repeat in 24 hours.
Do not attempt to pull cleansing
free. Loss of cud could be
restored by feeding 500m/
Osvac to cows and other

adult cattle.

Repeat every 2-3 days if the
animals digestive system has
not returned to normal.

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES:

1 x 500ml
12 x 500ml

CLEANSING PESSARIES

An lodoform based pessary,
for use after routine parturition
and trauma related abortion to
help restore good condition to
the reproductive tract.

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

After calving or lambing
administer pessaries as directed
below. Administer as soon as
possible after parturition.

Cows following calving or
abortion 1-2 pessaries

Can also be used following
caesareans - Seek veterinary aavice.

Ewes following lambing or abortion.
Large breeds Tpessary Hill sheep
& Small breeds /2 pessary

Withdrawal period

- No withdrawal required for
Qairy livestock

- 48 hours for food chain livestock

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES:

10 pessaries

25 pessaries 11



CATTLE

MUSCLE PASTE SYRINGE

A unique Amino Acid rich paste with the addition
of Selenium & Vitamin E, formulated to the correct
quantities for lambs and calves where additional
muscle development is required.

« Offers a nutritional boost to
the animal that is rapidly
absorbed and easy to administer,
essential for the profitable
farming of livestock.

* Feed one full syringe (60g) to
each animal as required. 30g
may be fed to animals with
lower risk.

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZE:
60g syringe

HOOF & HEEL

Effective footbath concentrate to
help maintain healthy feet in cattle.

« Unique combination of natural
mycocidal acids with added
lonised mixed metal salts
including Copper and Tea Tree
Qil. Helps maintain freedom from
hoof & feet problems.

« Contains a scientifically
selected combination of lonised
metal salts delivered in an

FOR USE IN FOOTBATHS

Dilute 2-8% Hoof & Heel i.e. 2-8
litres in 100 litres water.
Discard and refill after the third
time of use.

SPOT TREATMENT

Dilute 20% or Hoof Heel i.e.
200ml in 1 litre clean water, and
spray onto the clean and / or
trimmed area.

Use 3 times in succession every
2 weeks.

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES:

12

acidified form. 5 litre
« Cost effective and safe 25 litre
replacement to Formalin.

DIRECTIONS

ENVIROCLENZ

Effective Blend of Organic Acids
and Essential Qils to assist with
respiratory related problems in
young cattle.

« Specifically formulated

to reduce pH levels in the
environment it is introduced
into, thus eliminating survival
of harmful bacteria. This in turn
improves air quality.

« Essential product in indoor
winter animal management.

* Helps reduce incidence of
respiratory related problems.

Enviroclenz should be misted
by means of an electric fogging
machine or knapsack sprayer
into the animal housing twice
weekly during the “af risk”
period.

Dilute one litre of Enviroclenz to
5 litres water before use.

For full details visit
WWW.0smonds.co.uk
AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES:
5 litre

25 litre

FEEDING INSTRUCTIONS

CATTLE:

1 + months 25ml
3 months 35ml
6+ months 45ml
ADULT CATTLE/BULLS
/HEIFERS /COWS: 100ml
LAMBS:

1 to 3 months 5ml
3+ months 10ml
SHEEP: 20ml
EWES: 15-25ml
TUPS: 25ml

SEIC D

THRIVIT

A highly concentrated vitamin
& trace element supplement
for cattle and sheep, containing
chelated minerals.

« Specifically formulated to help
improve condition prior to
conception thus increasing
ovulation and fertilisation rate,
and helping produce healthy, well
developed offspring by ensuring

" vitamins and minerals are

available at the correct levels.
THRIVIT may help maintain

the wellbeing of sheep, lambs
cows, calves and bulls ensuring
optimum performance,
thriftiness, growth etc.

* Formulated on an emulsified
base, providing a fast and
efficient route for administration
and absorption, providing

good palatability and easy
acceptance.

* By including all round higher
levels of nutrients than similar
products and recommending
drenching at every 4-6 weeks.

DRENCHES

CONTAINS

Vitamin A

Vitamin D3

Vitamin E

Vitamin B1

Vitamin B2

Vitamin B12

Vitamin B9

Vitamin BS

Vitamin B3

Vitamin C

Vitamin K

Vitamin H

Selenium (as Selenite)
Magnesium (as Sulphate)
Cobalt (as Sulphate)

lodine (as Potassium lodide)
Iron (as Amino Acid Hydrate)
Zinc (as Amino Acid Hydrate)

Omega 3 oil

8000000iu
560,000iu
11000iu
2200mg
825mg
3.2mg
1000mg
1000mg
2750mg
940mg
114mg
2.5mg
252mg
213mg
952mg
897mg
4719mg
4000mg

Manganese (as Amino Acid Hydrate) 1500mg

150ml

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES:

1 litre
2.5 litre
5 litre
20 litre

w
01948 668 100 www.osmonds.co.uk



THRIVIT WITH COPPER

THRIVIT
& COPPER

CONTAINS

Vitamin A 8000000iu
Vitamin D3 560,000iu
Vitamin E 11000iu
Vitamin B1 2200mg
Vitamin B2 825mg
Vitamin B12 3.2mg
Vitamin B9 1000mg
Vitamin B5 1000mg
Vitamin B3 2750mg
Vitamin C 940mg
Vitamin K 114mg
Vitamin H 2.5mg
Selenium (as Selenite) 252mg
Magnesium (as Sulphate) 213mg
Cobalt (as Sulphate) 952mg
lodine (as Potassium lodide) 897mg
Iron (as Amino Acid Hydrate) 5850mg
Zinc (as Amino Acid Hydrate) 4880mg
Manganese

(as Amino Acid Hydrate) 1870mg
Copper (as Amino Acid Hydrate) 5450mg
Omega 3 oil 150ml

“Fantastic product with my store lambs
this year. First time using Osmond’s.
Highly recommended” Berwyn J

14

A highly concentrated vitamin & trace element
supplement for cattle containing chelated minerals
and Copper.

« Specifically formulated to help improve condition
prior to conception thus increasing ovulation and
fertilisation rate, and helping produce healthy,

well developed offspring by ensuring vitamins and
minerals are available at the correct levels.

* Formulated on an emulsified base, providing a fast
and efficient route for administration and absorption,
providing good palatability and easy acceptance.

* By including all round higher levels of Nutrients
than similar products and recommending drenching
at every 4-6 weeks.

THRIVIT WITH COPPER may help maintain the
wellbeing of cows, calves and bulls thus ensuring
optimum performance, thriftiness, growth etc.

FEEDING INSTRUCTIONS

CATTLE:

1 + months 25ml
3 months 35ml
6+ months 45ml
ADULT CATTLE, BULLS,
HEIFERS, COWS: 100ml

EMBRYO DONORS:
5-6 weeks before flushing 150ml
1-2 weeks before flushing

Vitamin 150ml
EMBRYO RECIPIENTS:
8 weeks before implant ~ 150ml
EMBRYO RECIPIENTS:

within 30 days of implant 150ml

REPLACEMENT HEIFERS/STIRKS:
At weaning 75ml
Every 6 weeks thereafter 75ml

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES:
1 litre

2.5 litre

5 litre

20 litre

PRE-TUPPING + PRE &
POST LAMBING DRENCH

PRE-
TUPPING
PRE & POST LAMING gy

CONTAINS

Vitamin A 5,500,000iu
Vitamin D 3560,000iu
Vitamin E 11000iu
Vitamin B1 2200mg
Vitamin B2 825mg
Vitamin B12 12.9mg
Vitamin B9 1000mg
Vitamin B5 1000mg
Vitamin B3 2740mg
Vitamin C 940mg
Vitamin K 114mg
Vitamin H 2.4mg
Selenium 180mg
Cobalt (as Sulphate) 944mg
lodine (as Potassium lodide) 897mg
Zinc (as Amino Acid Hydrate) 4000mg
Manganese (as Amino Acid Hydrate) 1750mg
Omega 3 oils 150ml

A highly concentrated vitamin & trace element
supplement for sheep and goats, containing
chelated minerals.

* Specifically formulated to help improve condition
prior to tupping thus increasing ovulation and
fertilisation rate, and helping produce healthy.

well developed offspring by ensuring vitamins and
minerals are available at the correct levels

* Formulated on an emulsified base, providing a fast
and efficient route for administration and absorption,
providing good palatability and easy acceptance.

* By including all round higher levels of nutrients
than similar products and recommending drenching
at every 4-6 weeks.

PRE-TUPPING may help maintain the wellbeing

of ewes, lambs and tups thus ensuring optimum
performance.

* Formulated to help tighten lambing period.

FEEDING INSTRUCTIONS
SHEEP: 15-25ml depending on size

TUPS: 20-30ml depending on size
Drench every 7 days during the season.

LAMBS: (by bodyweight)

8-14 kg 5ml
15-24 kg 10ml
25 kg+ 20ml

Drench Lambs every 6 weeks

PRE-TUPPING EWES:
Drench 7-10 days before putting Tup in

PRE & POST LAMBING EWES:
Drench 4-6 weeks before and at lambing

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES:
1 litre

2.5 litre

5 litre

20 litre

01948 668 100 www.osmonds.co.uk 15



OV|BOOST A premium quality vitamin, trace element, mineral & amino [ OV| BOOST AND COPPER

acid emulsified supplement with the Omega 3 factor and

Organic Chelates. i A premium quality vitamin,
. g ' trace element, mineral & amino ﬁgt‘dm:‘s N
b « Use at regular intervals to help ensure the animal has acid emulsified supplement Vitamin A 1000000iu
P consistent levels of vitamins and trace elements, thus promoting with the Omega 3 factor and \arnin D3 25000001
] i i i i Organic Chelates. itamin iu
optimum health and wellbeing, leading to increased performance. VilaminK  400mg
» Formulated on an emulsified base to provide a fast and efficient (Menadione sodium bisulphite)
. . . . Vitamin B1 3000mg
route for administration and absorption. Feed only to sheep known iami -
* Highly palatable and easily acceF;))ted. to have a copper deficiency ‘vﬁ&%‘?ﬂ"&“ydr"m"’"“ﬁooom
— do not feed any other \(/F:tfr%fllna\gg 5- phosr)hatt3)1250mg
: ina: - supplementary copper. Pyridoxine hydrochloride
DIRECTIONS FOR USI.E EWES: Pretupping. 725 10mi : « Use at regular intervals to \(Iitamin B12 1)0000mcg
EL3A1I\gBkS BODYWESIGTT. I(\Z'-(}O days before pu;hgg{dae tlup in) help ensure the animal has E)C\,;)an(t)ﬁoballamin) 1250
- . . - . . . -Pantheno m
Over 1g'kg' 10mm| Atlla;;:g?nnggncy. 7'5_10m| consistent levels of vitamins Niacinamide 2750mg
. . . and trace elements, thus \Eégmin C (Ascorbic Acid) ?gOm(ngg
TUPS: 10-20ml (7-10 days before putting in with ewes) FEEDING INSTRUCTIONS promoting optimum health and FoicAcid  1250mg
LAMBS BODYWEIGHT: wellbeing, leading to increased |SOd|InQ (Potassium lodide) ;ggomg
:Z:ONT;\_IN? Quantity Kil \Flitlgm‘iAn % (Ascorbic Acid) ngmg 8-15 kg' 5m|' performance. ( Seoii?lljunTSelenite) mg
ngreadients uanti o 0lIC ACI m . r
vgtgamgnA 100000¥Jiu lodine (Potassium lodide) 1000mg Over 15 kg: 10ml » Formulated on an emulsified Gobalt (Cobalt Sulphate) rooma
Vitamin D3 2500000iu Selenium (Sodium Selenite) ~ 500mg EWES: base to provide a fast and \ 0anes| Suloh 9
Vitamin E 50000iu Cobalt (Gobalt Sulphate) 750mg o efficient route for administration I(VI anganese Sulp ate) 1000m
AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES: Vitamin K - 400mg Manganese (Manganese Sulphate) 3000mg Pretupping: 7.5-10ml : Nia ganese Chelats of 9
X (Menadione sodium bisulphite) Manganese ‘ 1000mg 7-1 f . h and absorptlon. ( anganese Chel ate o
1 litre Vitamin B1 3000mg (Manganese Chelate of Amino Acid Chelate) ( -10 days before putting the . . Amino Acid Chelate)
2 5 litre (Thiaminezhydrochloride) Zinc (Zinc Sulphate) ?500mg tup in « Highly palatable and easily Zinc (Zinc gulphate) 4500mg
. Vitamin B: 1000 Zi 5001 Zinc (Zi helate of 1500
5 litre (Fl{i?;gfllgvin 5'- phosphate) o (%ri]ncc Chelate gf Amino Acid Hydrate) o MID PREGNANCY: 7.5-10ml accepted. Alrr;ltlzn(o I/r\]gid Heygreat?e) o
Vitamin B6 1250 I F Iphats 1500 ina- _ .
0t (Ff,ymgxme hydrochioride) mg iron (Ferrous Sup fe) . 1500m9 At Iamblng. 7.5-10ml AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES: 88383; (Copper Sulphate) ?gggmg
tre Vitamin B12 10000mcg (Iron Chelate of Amino Acid Hydrate) TUPS: 10-20ml 1 litre (Copper Chelate of Amino Acid Chelate)
C balami Lysine Hydrochlorid 25001 : H
E) yanocota amin) 250mg Lysine Hydrochiorkde 3soomg (7.-10 days before putting in 25 litre :ron (Ferrous Sulphate) qtgggmg
g{iaginamide ggsomg migo Acid Complex %L 00mg with ewes) 5 litre (g‘r’(;‘n Chelate of Amino Acid Hy"d‘fate)
iotin m y/ . .
’ ‘ Omega Fatty Acids 15% 20 itre LMyestlt?:) rI;:zgrochlonde %gggmg
o , .. , .. . Amino Acid Complex ~ 2100mg
Love this product give it bought in Store lambs soon as they arrive it really makes a difference, (n\)npe ot i ?5/5
and it slows them down with the mineral buckets as well it’s not cheap but worth it.” Martin P mega fatty Acids
B OV' B O O ST An premium quality oral trace element and multivitamin supplement CONTAINS oin (Pfassum lodite) - 1000mg ngggg éNSS;&UR%TwNS 6 months: 70m|
for cattle with the Omega 3 factor and Organic Chelates. Ingredients Quantity/Litre  Nicotinamide . 2500mg : :
s g g WemnA© foam goetm SofumSeln 0008 | HEIFERS & STEERS: 12 months: 100m|
i Itamin miu n ; .
« Use at regular intervals to help ensure the animal has consistent Vitamin E ooy Lne@ncsuphaty - odsoms | COWS AT DRYING OFF: 100ml
£ levels of vitamins and trace elements, thus promoting optimum vaminK i poomg (@inc Chlate of Amino Acid Hydrat)) | COWS RETURNING
i . ! ! ’ (Menadione sodium bisulphite) Iron (Ferrous Sulphate) 800mg T0O SERVICE: 100m|
health and wellbeing, leading to increased performance. Vitamin B1 2500mg Iron 400mg - _
« Formulated on an emulsified base to provide a fast and efficient M g (ronChetate o mino i e | DIFFICULT GALVERS: 100m
route for administration and absorption. (bl s prost) oo Suiphat) mo 2tA|§VnE§h$sweanmg' ggm:
* Highly palatable and easily accepted. idoxi " Manganese 1000mg :
ghly p y p gf]g‘j&"?e hydrochloqléj%mg (Manganese Chelate of At 6 months: 45ml
D-Panthenol 1200mg ég""grA(%g ke hate) 6000m Embryo transplant donor cows: 100ml 3-4 weeks
AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES: Calcium tooomg  Goner (ComerSuphae) 060 | :
11 Biotin bmg (Copper Chelate of Amino Acid Chelate) € ore diter fiushing
itre Vitamin B12 _ 4.8mg Lysine 2000mg | Recipient cows: 100ml 3-4 weeks
2.5 litre Copa 2o Wethionine 3000mg | pefore & at implantin
’ é’ d mg Amino Acid Complex 1000mg p g
5 litre (Cobalt Sulphate) PG 3%
Vitamin C 1500mg Omega 3 oils 15%
20 litre (Ascorbic Acid) 9 g
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ZINC COBALT SELENIUM & VITAMIN B12

ZINC COBALT
SELENIUM & B12

CONTAINS

Zinc 10,000mg
(as Amino Acid Hydrate)

Cobalt 10,000mg
(as Choride)

Selenium 500mg
(as Selenite)

Vitamin B12 200mg

A highly concentrated liquid
vitamin, chelated mineral and
trace element supplement for
cattle and sheep.

« Specifically formulated to
provide essential elements in a
form that is quickly absorbed and
efficiently utilised.

* A combination of essential
elements will help ensure healthy
blood, good muscle tone, correct
metabolic functioning, correctly
functioning internal organs and
connective tissue and high fertility
levels in both males and females.
« The addition of Zinc helps
maintain healthy hoof condition.

FEEDING INSTRUCTIONS
Feed every 3-4 weeks as
necessary.

SHEEP:

Lambs over 6 weeks 2ml
Adult Sheep (intensive)
2.5ml - 5ml

Adult Sheep (extensive)
5ml - 7.5ml

CATTLE:

Calves 7.5ml

Bulling Heifers & Store
Cattle 10-15ml

Adult Cattle 20ml

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES:

1 litre
2.5 litre
5 litre

Beast of a
Backend

Builder!

ZINC COPPER COBALT SELENIUM & B12

ZINC COPPER
COBALT
SELENIUM & 812

CONTAINS

Zinc 10,000mg
(as Amino Acid Hydrate)

Copper 10,000mg
(as Sulphate)

Cobalt 10,000mg
(as Chloride)

Selenium 500mg
(as Selenite)

Vitamin B12 200mg

18 01948 668 100 www.osmonds.co.uk

A highly concentrated liquid
vitamin, chelated mineral and
trace element supplement for
cattle and sheep.

« Specifically formulated to
provide essential elements in a
form that is quickly absorbed and
efficiently utilised.

« A combination of essential
elements will help ensure healthy
blood, good muscle tone, correct
metabolic functioning, correctly
functioning internal organs and
connective tissue and high fertility
levels in both males and females.
« The addition of Zinc helps
maintain healthy hoof condition.
« The addition of Copper helps
maintain growth, pigmentation
and general condition.

FEEDING INSTRUCTIONS
Feed every 3-4 weeks as
necessary.

SHEEP:

Lambs over 6 weeks 2ml
Adult Sheep (intensive)
2.5ml - 5ml

Adult Sheep (extensive)
5ml- 7.5ml

CATTLE:

Calves 7.5ml

Bulling Heifers & Store
Cattle 10-15ml

Adult Cattle 20ml

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES:
1 litre

2.5 litre

5 litre

CONTAINS
Clinoptilolite

Calcium Montmorillonite

Plant Extract
Chelated Minerals

Vitamins, Trace Elements a

Amino Acids

Owned by Chris Hopley

MUSCLE MASTER DRY BLEND

All natural product containing
high levels of amino acids,
vitamins, minerals and trace
elements to help maintain better
muscle properties.

* Provides a high intake of
nutrients and slows down the
digestion of feed allowing
maximum nutrient utilisation.

* Helps produce a high health
status which in turn produces
better muscling and grading
properties alongside more
efficient performance.

« Contains Diamond V Yeast -
well documented digestive and
fermentation properties.

* Helps produce more profitable
livestock.

FEEDING INSTRUCTIONS
(WITH EVERY FEED)

PEDIGREE CATTLE FOR
SHOW/SALE & BULLS: 25¢

DAIRY COWS: 20-25¢
CALVES: 10-12.5¢
LAMBS: 10-12.5g

PEDIGREE SHEEP FOR
SHOW/SALE: 20g

GOATS: 5-10g

FOALS, PONIES, DONKEYS:
10-12.5g

SHOWJUMPERS, EVENTERS,
RACEHORSES: 25-50g

DOGS: (dependent on size)
2-12.5¢

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES:
5 kg, 10 kg, 25 kg

CONTAINS
Vitamin B1
Vitamin B2
Vitamin B6
Pantothenic Acid
Nicotinamide
Folic Acid
Vitamin E
Tryptophan
Magnesium

39
300mg
200mg
200mg
200mg
200mg
20,000iu
150mg
49

CALMING PASTE SYRINGE

An oral paste that helps provide
a calming effect during stressful
events, naturally. Formulated
with Tryptophan & Magnesium
well known for their de-stressing
properties.

Feed 60-90 mins before the event
/ activity that requires calm. Can
also be fed at times when stress
triggers can occur e.g. loading
animals into trailers.

CATTLE: 1 syringe (30g)
CALVES: 5¢

HORSES: 1 syringe (30g)
SMALL BREED SHEEP: 4g
LARGE BREED SHEEP: 6g
ALPACAS: 6g

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZE:
30g syringe
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€I
SUPABLEND — CHAMPIONSHIP FORMULA

All natural specialised product containing high

MUSCLE MASTER LIQUID

— —n All natural product containing FEEDING INSTRUCTIONS

20

high levels of amino acids,
vitamins, minerals, trace
elements and herb extract to
help maintain better muscle
properties.

« Contains pure liquid herb

PEDIGREE CATTLE FOR
SHOW/SALE & BULLS: 25ml

DAIRY COWS: 20-25ml
CALVES: 10-12.5ml
LAMBS: 10-12.5ml

s

levels of vitamins, minerals and trace elements
to help increase all round condition and
performance.

* Provides a high intake of nutrients and slows
down digestion of feed allowing maximum nutrient
utilisation.

extract and amino acids. * Hel d high health status which in t

: ino PEDIGREE SHEEP FOR elps produce a high health status which in turn
* Provides a high intake of SHOW/SALE: 20ml produces better muscling and grading properties
nutrients and slows down the alongside more efficient performance.
digestion of feed allowing GOATS: 5-10ml « Contains Diamond V Yeast - well documented

maximum nutrient utilisation.
« Helps produce a high health
status which in turn produces
better muscling and grading
properties alongside more
efficient performance.

« Suitable for all classes of cattle

and sheep, horses, dogs and

FOALS, PONIES, DONKEYS:
10-12.5ml

SHOWJUMPERS, EVENTERS,
RACEHORSES: 25-50ml

DOGS: (dependent on size)
5-12.5ml

CONTAINS

Clinoptilolite, Linseed
Calcium Montmorillonite
Plant Extract, Seaweed
Chelated Minerals
Vitamins, Trace Elements a
Amino Acids, Yeast

digestive and fermentation properties.

« Helps produce more profitable livestock. Ideal for
show/sale animals.

* Linseed helps produce good shine on coats and
clean ended animals.

FEEDING INSTRUCTIONS (WITH EVERY FEED)

pigeons. . CONTAINS PEDIGREE CATTLE for Show/Sale & Bulls: 20g
I;vIG;I'S‘etI(;J)skproduce more profitable Pure Liquid Herb Exiract 25% AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES: DAIRY QOWS: 20-25¢
' Crdtod Mnome. 2.5 litre FOALS. PONIES, DONKEYS: 10-15
) Chelated Minerals ™ , , - 1U-150
AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES: Vitamins . 5 litre SHOWJUMPERS, EVENTERS, RACE HORSES: 20g
5 litre Trace Elements Amino 10 litre .
o5 | Acids : Please note: Contains Copper - do not feed to Sheep.
5 litre liquid Carrier 60.75% 25 litre

ELEKTROLITE

A high quality effective liquid
Elektrolite to help rehydrate all

DAILY FEEDING INSTRUCTIONS
CATTLE: 30ml

STORE CATTLE: 45ml

ADULT CATTLE: 60ml

S EAWE E D Organic feed supplement.

DAILY FEEDING INSTRUCTIONS

HORSES: At work, in training 100/120g
Maintenance 60/70g

classes of cattle. " STALLIONS: At stud 120/150g

. T YOUNG STOCK: Maintenance 0.05% of bodyweight.
.I Ea;sillytmixed fast acting liquid ANALYSIS PER LITRE E @ = Bg:\g\E(Sc g\/lasof Arecomme.n%ed ra;tg 6‘0r horses.
electrolite. Chioride - 38g e == - Average yielders 100g
+ Formulated to replace body ?At;d'ﬁ;ﬂs,(a; chloride) ggg L High yielders 100/120g, Calving/Bulling 100/120g
salts and help rehydration. P 5gg ll CALVES:70g
* |deal for show cattle and cattle Vitamin E 4000mg . BEEF CATTLE: Maintenance 70g

being transported.
* Invaluable in the rehydration of
young calves.

* Can be fed in feed or clean Tk

water/syringed directly into AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES: 2.5kg

mouth. 1 litre S kg EOINTENTS 1.3 Selenium 0.1-0.5 ppm
. (.)onltainfsf er;gargy sloirce togive 25 itre 10 kg Vaonetium FEeH ﬂgﬁganese 1o opop pom
animals effective quick ener - 0.9% -

boost to aid recovqery rates. Y 20 litre 25 kg 22‘;3‘;?"“’”3 ?'_110%% Cobat 1-2 ppm

Zinc (as chloride) 49
Selenium (as selenite) 2.88mg
Copper (as sulphate)  1mg

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES:

Calving/Bulling 100/120g
SHEEP: Tups/Rams 100/120g, Ewes 60/70g
GOATS: Maintenance 35g, Milking 60/70g
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CODLIVIT

A superior quality oil based
vitamin, mineral and trace
element feed supplement
containing Vetoxan®,
Nutrimin® and Biotin.
Contains Copper.

DAILY FEEDING INSTRUCTIONS
CATTLE: 50g

CALVES: 25g

HORSES & PONIES: 20g-40g
MARES & STALLIONS: 40g-60g

« Contains a comprehensive .
gi?NTA'Ns 1% range of vitamins, minerals and EgA_LQSO& YOUNG HORSES:
Protein 4% trace elements to help maintain g-219
E'glfceium ygsov and promote health and vitality. GOATS:10g-20g
Phosphorus 5% ’ ° COﬂtaInS 11% O|| f0r healthy DOGS 5g_20g
Magnesium 0.09% coat and skin - helps promote ’

Noarm o Pl bloom. PIGEONS: Feed ad lib
wamin 33 g%ggpi;:k/kg « Contains Biotin and Zinc for (remove all other minerals).
Itamin s U i
Vitamin E 835iu/kg g healthy hair, feet, hooves and
wgmm E; gggmg%g rl\lllorn. V|tam|? EH ?elenlurp and
itami anganese to help maintain
ﬁm:ﬂ B12 23&”/5[&5“9 fertility and healthy muscle
Pellﬁz)r}henate Acid 6r7nogmg%kg development and growth.
Biotin ggnq‘g%g WITH COPPER WITHOUT COPPER
lodi 385mg/k . .
lIEJOII]ne 1,12rggm/g?kg AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES: AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES:
Sy N A e
e .
\z/intc o 8899 gqg?kg 2.5kg 2.5kg
n .07%
(r%r?l)?ve all other minerals) Skg 5 kg
éggper ?%Omg/kg 25kg 25kg
Plus anfioxidart “Products that have been tried and tested for years” John L

SHO-GLO DAILY FEEDING INSTRUCTIONS

Superior liquid coat feed CATTLE: 20ml

supplement. HORSES: 25mi

« Can be fed to most animals to DOGS & CATS: 5-10 kg 2ml

help maintain healthy hair growth 10-2 Okg 5ml, Over 20 kg 10ml

and skin condition.

- » Contains essential fatty acids.

Carrorvds Vitamins A, D3 and E, and Oil of
SHO-GLO Evening Primrose.

e b
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ANALYSIS PER LITRE
Vitamin A 230,000iu
Vitamin D3 54,000iu
Vitamin E 1,800iu
Unsaturated Fatty 730,000mg
Acid

Plus Linolenic, Linoleic

and Arachidonic Fatty Acids

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES:
1 litre
5 litre

DAILY FEEDING INSTRUCTIONS
CATTLE: 70g

CALVES: 25g

HORSES & PONIES: 25g-50g
MARES & STALLIONS: 50g-75g

FOALS & YOUNG HORSES:
12g-25¢

RAMS, EWES & GOATS: 35g
DOGS: 12g-25g

PIGEONS: Feed ad lib
(remove all other minerals)

ULTIMATE

The Ultimate oil based Vitamin,
Mineral and Trace Element
Feed Supplement enriched with
Seaweed containing Vetoxan®,
Nutrimin® and Biotin.

Contains Copper.

« Contains a comprehensive
range of vitamins, minerals

and trace elements to help
maintain and promote

health and vitality.

« Contains Biotin and Zinc for
healthy hair, feet, hooves and
horn. Vitamin E, Selenium and
Manganese to help maintain
fertility and healthy muscle
development and growth. 10%
Qil for healthy coat and skin -
helps promote bloom.

« Contains Vetoxan Bio-probiotic
and Nutrimin® to help promote
healthy optimised digestion and
a healthy alimentary tract.

CONTAINS

0il 10%

Protein 6%

Fibre 7%

Calcium 6%
Phosphorus 3%
Magnesium 0.10%
Sodium 3.50%
Nutrimin® 4%

Vitamin A 264,000iu/kg
Vitamin D3 53,000iu/kg
Vitamin E 680iu/kg
Vitamin B1 528mg/kg
Vitamin B2 265mg/kg
Vitamin B12 528mcg/kg
Vitamin K 52mg/kg
Niacin 10mg/kg
Pantothenate Acid 529mg/kg
Biotin 0.2mg/kg
Cobalt 66mg/kg
lodine 303mg/kg
Iron 2,250mg/kg
Manganese 4,260mg/kg
Selenium 10mg/kg
Zinc 4,630 mg/kg
Vetoxan® 0.13%

Ash 37%
Copper 1,200mg/kg
plus antioxidant

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES:
1 kg

2.5kg

5kg

25 kg

Oweorie
NO-STRESS

P
RIS T

NO-STRESS

All natural supplement derived
from the root of the Valerian
plant.

« Can be fed to most animals

to help maintain normal
behavioural patterns when
exposed to stressful situations.

« |deal for animals showing/
travelling/markets etc - feed
double rates suggested below one
hour before travelling/showing
etc.

DAILY FEEDING INSTRUCTIONS
CATTLE: 20ml
HORSES: 25ml

(not for use in horses competing under Rules)

SHEEP: 20ml
PIGS: 20m|

DOGS & CATS:

up to 10 kg: 5ml
10-20 kg: 10-15ml
over 20 kg: 20ml

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES:
1 litre
5 litre
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VACCADYNE

The Original Vaccadyne -
Effective Red Udder Grease.

« QOriginal formulation product.
- tried and tested for over 100
years.

« A formula of natural cleansers
and moisturisers.

« Gentle action helps protect
udders and teats - massage
gently into udder as required.

« Helps protect against flies and
infection when tagging,
de-horning etc.

« Effective healing properties.
when used on cuts or abrasions
« Excellent also for use on
cracked hands and skin.

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES
4509
900g
2.5 kg

k.

GENERAL HEALTHCARE

PURPLE BACTAKIL

Osmonds best selling product
with Gentian Violet for
identification.

« Unique combination of
broad-spectrum biocides.

« Helps maintain freedom from
bacteria, fungi and algae and their
associated health problems from
the feet to the face.

« Effective against microbial
spores thus helping prevent
re-contamination.

« Can be used on navels.

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

One spray to run-off should suffice.
Procedure may be repeated at 7
day intervals if necessary.
Consult vet if symptoms persist.

Withdrawal period
- 7 days for dairy livestock
- 28 days for food chain livestock

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES:
750ml spray
5 litre refill

GUT-RITE

An extremely effective probiotic
type product to help maintain a
healthy digestive system.

« Contains Vetoxan Bio-probiotic
to help maintain healthy digestive
tract bacteria.

« Contains Nutrimin® to remove
any build up of toxins from the
system and to slow down the
passage of feed.

« A valuable aid to stock-people
when showing, travelling or
selling livestock.

* Contains added electrolites

to help effective recovery. Ideal
for any feeding or gut problems
caused by stress, travelling etc.

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES:
750g
15 kg

“I have found it most beneficial for stabilising the digestive system and
gut of my goats. Particularly effective when they are under stress during
travelling, showing, kidding, are on any antibiotic therapy or have insufficient
appetite. A must have essential in my storage chest” R Earl

BACTAKIL 55

Osmonds best selling product -
used by generations of farmers.
« Unique combination of broad
spectrum biocides which helps
maintain freedom from bacteria,
fungi and Algae and their
associated health problems from
the feet to the face.

« Effective against microbial
spores thus helping prevent
re-contamination.

« Can be used on navels.

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

One spray to run-off should suffice.
Procedure may be repeated at 7
oay intervals if necessary.
Consult vet if symptoms persist.

Withdrawal period
- 7 days for dairy livestock
- 28 days for food chain livestock

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES:
500ml spray

1 litre spray

1 litre refill

5 litre refill

« Coconut Qil Shampoo -
contains moisturising coconut oil.
« Lavender Shampoo - contains
relaxing lavender oil.

« Black Velvet Shampoo - helps
enhance black & dark coats.

« Polar White Shampoo - helps

SHAMPOOS & CONDITIONERS

enhance white & light coloured
coats.

« Tea Tree Shampoo - ideal for
dry & sensitive coats.

e Luxury Shampoo - leaves coats
with a high sheen.

« Red Shampoo - excellent
cleaning properties, tough on
urine & grass staining.

« Creme Rinse Conditioner -
excellent for matts & tangles

and to re-introduce moisture to
the coat.

* Luxury Showcoat Conditioner -
high quality grooming aid to
leave show coats in perfect
condition.

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES:
500ml spray

1 litre

2.5 litre

5 litre

Coconut Shampoo
AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES:
500ml spray

1 litre

2.5 litre

5 litre
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ORIGINAL STOCK SHAMPQO

All natural shampoo used by
generations of stockmen and
women to create brilliant shine
on show animals. Low lather
shampoo.

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZE:
5 litre

MORRIS EVANS OILS

Original Morris Evans
formulation - used by
generations of farming families.

« Variety of uses from Maggots
to skin problems - always test a

small area with the product before

general usage.

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZE:
500ml
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SLURRY BOSS

Cost effective slurry solution.

* Helps promote breakdown of
solids and smells.

* Helps reduce toxic gas

and odour production thus
dramatically reducing smells.

* Breaks down solids making
slurry easier and less expensive
to mix, pump and spread.

* No bacteria or enzymes. Non-
toxic at recommended dilution.
« Easy to apply, cost effective.
Contains Copper in a highly
soluble form which is not
precipitated - interacts with
enzyme systems of the millions
of bacteria present in Slurry
activating some and inhibiting
others.

« pH of Slurry must be between
5.5 and 7.5 - best results
obtained at pH 6.5.

* Helps make slurry bacteria
more efficient.

« Adding Slurry Boss should
ensure your spreadable slurry will
be in the region of 20/21-10-10.

01948 668 100 www.osmonds.co.uk

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

Check pH of Slurry to ensure
between 5.5 and 7.5.

Multiply the length x depth x
width in metres of the Slurry Pit
to get the usable volume in cubic
metres.

Divide this figure by 60 tfo get the
amount in litres of Slurry Boss
required. Slurry Boss my be
applied neat or diluted with

one or two volumes of clean
water,

Add directly to the liquid portion
of the Slurry (i.e. under the Crust)
In large facilities add in several
locations again ensuring added to
liquid portion.

One litre of Slurry Boss is
sufficient for 60,000 litres of
Slurry.

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES:
5 litre
20 litre

A synergistic blend of naturally
occurring beneficial micro-
organisms combined with a
unique carrier and delivery
system.

« Controls odour emissions.
* Reduces crusting and solid
build up.

« Improves slurry fertiliser
value.

« Gan reduce possibility of
slurry damaging (scorching)
land to which it is applied.

» When used inside animal
housing can help reduce

ammonia and other problem

gases thus assisting improvement

in stock growth rates.

« Traps and breaks down
anaerobic gases e.g. Ammonia,
Hydrogen Sulphide and other
Mercaptans present in raw slurry.
« QOrganic chemical salts in the
anaerobic waste e.g. nitrates

and phosphates are broken down
and oxygen released creating an
aerobic environment.

« Aerobic micro-organisms in the
Slurry Treatment flourish and
perform aerobic digestion of the
waste resulting in cessation

of anaerobic gases production
and thus maintaining odour
control.

 Continued composting of the
waste also produces a more
fully composted slurry with a
greater available fertilizer value
when transferred onto the soil.
 Waste is continued to be
processed after application to the
land thus helping re-establish
beneficial soil micro-flora and
enhance the organic structure of
the soil.

MENT

« Can be used in slatted housing,

GENERAL HEALTHCARE

storage tanks and lagoons.

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

50 litres of product will treat
100,000 gallons /454,600 litres
Slurry (It is recommended for
initial applications to double the
above treatment rate) Bac

to Nature Slurry Treatment is
supplied in 25 litre drums.

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES:
25 litre

50-100 litre

125-250 litre

275-500 litre

525-750 litre

775-1000 litre

1000+litre

27



ZENOSAN

Broad spectrum powdered
disinfectant and Ammonia
Neutraliser.

* An anti-viral, antibacterial and
anti-fungal disinfectant powder.
« Enhances environment by
lowering the levels of ammonia
and other noxious gases thus
promoting healthier and more
profitable livestock.

« Helps minimise the activity of
disease causing microorganisms.
* Helps reduce the challenge to
livestock from bacteria, viruses,
fungi and moulds.

APPLICATION RATES

CATTLE BEDDING AND CALF PENS
COWS: 759 per cow in the lying
area weekly.

CALVES: 50 to 60g per calf pen
daily for 3 days then weekly.

GROWING CATTLE: 60g to 100g
per animal in their bedding
when added.

SHEEP: Apply at rate of 50g/
square metre in lambing pens
after each ewe lambs or in pre
and post lambing pens as
required.

Can also be used in Stables, Kennels
& Catteries, Small Animal Cages &
Rabbit Hutches.

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES:

25 kg

10x 25 kg

20 x 25 kg

40x 25 kg
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ODO-LESS SEPTIC TANK & CESS

PIT REGULATOR

An all natural odour eliminator
to recharge non- functioning pits
and tanks.

* 100% Natural and Organic -
Safe to the Environment.

Please note: Do not use

any chemicals e.g. Bleach,
Disinfectants etc when the Tank
or Pitis inactive when Osmonds
Odo-Less Septic Tanks & Cess
Pit Regulator is being used as this
will impair the performance of the
product.

INSTRUCTIONS

Flush contents (1 litre) down the
toilet - repeat process if found
necessary.

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZE:
1 litre

01948 668 100 www.osmonds.co.uk
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CANINE

LIFESAVER MILK REPLACER

A balanced fortified powdered
milk replacer supplement.

« Contains easily digested
proteins and energy alongside a
specific combination of nutrients
and a bio-probiotic for enhancing
early digestive function.

« Suitable for rearing puppies.
Can be fed to whelping bitches
during ill health/convalescence.

« Easily mixed and very palatable.

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES:
5009

1kg

2.5kg

5kg

DIGESTOR

An effective and natural
regulator for animals with
sensitive / disturbed digestive
systems.

* Digestor contains a unique
blend of Natural Plant fibre,
Yucca Schidigera and Vetoxan
Bio-probiotic.

« Particularly helpful for colitis
and irritable bowel symptoms.
« The inclusion of Yucca
Schidigera assists in removing
toxins from the system and

helps to reduce the unpleasant
odours associated with digestive
disorders.

* Can also be used for the
prevention of hair balls in cats.
AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES:
250g

500 kg

1 kg

2.5kg

Please see Osmonds Canine brochure for the full product range 29



ENVIROBOOST

Used successfully by many
Fanciers to help keep Pigeons
healthy and disease free.

« Contains a blend of specific
organic acids to help prevent
illness by killing most disease
producing organisms spread
through drinking water and the air.
« Can also be used to maximise
intestinal health, improve moulting
and feathering, increase feather.
quality and create drier droppings
« Keeps drinkers clean and algae
free.

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES:
500ml
1 litre
5 litre

BUTE-X

A unique supplement containing
Chondroitin, Glucosamine and
Turmeric alongside a blend of
dried herbs and Omega 3, 6 and
9 factors, giving it unrivalled
beneficial properties.

* Provides a three pronged
approach to healthy joints.

* Glucosamine and Chondroitin
help the body to repair damaged
cartilage.

« Turmeric is said to be effective
at improving the vitality of joints
and has anti-inflammatory
properties.

« \letoxan Bio-probiotic and
Diamond V Yeast help to improve
the hindgut bacteria and assist in
eliminating digestive upsets.

* Does NOT contain
Phenylbutazone.

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES:
1 kg

2.5kg

5kg

10 kg

25 kg

LIQUID CALMER

Osmonds Liquid Calmer is

a supplement containing B
Complex Vitamins, Vitamin

E and Magnesium for
Carbohydrate Metabolism and
to help maintain the integrity of
the nervous system along with
Tryptophan.

« Daily feeding may help to
support correct behaviour and
maintain optimum performance.

* Can lead to easier handling and
loading.

* Contains Vitamins B1 and B2 to
help maintain blood sugar levels
and Vitamins B3 and E to help
maintain the nervous system.

* Suitable for short-term and
long-term use, and for horses of
all ages.

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES:
1 litre
5 litre

30 Please see Osmonds Equine & Avian brochures for the full product range

ALPACA

ALPACA & LLAMA INSTA-LIFE

A fast acting liquid energy feed
for crias at birth. Particularl
suitable for crias that are small,
weak, lethargic, cold and lack
the strength to suckle.

* Fast acting energy generating
substrates, turns round unviable
crias in minutes.

» Emulsified Vitamins for rapid
absorption.

« Fast acting and phased energy
source.

* Boosts the cria’s intake of
Colostrum derived immunoproteins
and micro nutrients to help
resistance to disease factors.

* Contains Vetoxan Bio-probiotic
to aid gut function.

Feed 4ml of Insta-Life as soon as
possible after birth. Repeat if
necessary.

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES:
250ml with pump
250ml refil

ALPACA & LLAMA VITAMIN A,
D3, E & B12 PASTE SYRINGE

Formulated to help support cria
against the problems caused by
vitamin deficiencies of A, D3 E
& B12, along with the addition of
Vitamin K.

Feed 5ml per 250kg body weight
once a month

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZE:
60g

ALPACA &
LLAMA DRENCH

Specifically designed to deliver
balanced nutrition and help
maintain performance in
Alpacas and Llamas.

« High specification chelated
multi-vitamin & trace element
complementary feed.

« This product contains copper
and is only suitable for use

in animals where a copper
deficiency has been identified.

« Can be given pre-mating or
anytime nutritional boost is
required.

Use once every 2-3 months.

AVAILABLE IN PACK SIZES:
500ml
1 litre

Please see Osmonds Alpaca & Llama brochure for the full product range 31



DID YOU KNOW? Osmonds offer even more when it comes to animal health!
Order our additional catalogues now & find out more \

PIGEON PRODUCT CATALOGUE

Bradeley Green _.

THE HEART & HOME OF (L]

A WEEK

BRADELEYAGREEN 1/’\f petceterdity Csmoends

YOUR LOCAL PET STORE THE SHEEP SHED Animal Nutritionists & Veterinary Suppliers

CAFE | FARM SHOP | EVENTS

Bradeley
Green Lane

@ PET STORE - A wide range of pet food, toys,

. . . SHOP OPEN
accessories & more catering for a variety of pet Mon-Sat
owners requiring basic supplies to specialised products EERIETEI T
@ CAFE - Enjoy a wide choice of coffee, breakfast, Sunday

10am-4pm MacDonald Hill

brunch & lunch in The Sheep Shed
Valley Hotel

@ FARM SHOP - Find fresh local produce & handpicked
artisan creations
@ Free parking @ Accessible site

.
.
Est. 1854

Osmonds

ANIMAL NUTRITIONISTS & VETERINARY SUPPLIERS

Bradeley Green, Tarporley Road, Whitchurch, Shropshire, SY13 4HD
Tel: 01948 668100 Email: info@osmonds.co.uk

www.osmonds.co.uk (@ ¥i@BradeleyGreen

JULY 2024



